
BEG SW COR, E 1901.18 FT, N 839.
N 499 FT, S 59 DEG W 1803.80 FT 
SEC, S 258.25 FT TO POB. ALSO CO

MACLAREN GUSSIE M
387 SW HUNTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-3S-16-02411-002
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253 SW HUNTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 80
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,652 111.0000 66.60 176,623 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1932

BAS 160 100 160 4,262

BAS 1,772 100 1,772 47,206

FEP 382 85 325 8,658

FST 100 55 55 1,465

UCP 190 20 38 1,012

UGR 672 45 302 8,045

3,276 2,652 70,649

BAS= W11 BAS= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W20 S23 E34 S10 E30 N10 UGR=
E24 N28 W24 S28$ N18 FST= E10 N10 W10 S10$ N5 FEP= N4 UCP=
E19 N10 W19 S10$ N10 W13 S4 W20 S10 E33$ W33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 800

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 21,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

36,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 161,820


